Bureau

BIA

BIA

BIA

BIA

BIA

Bureau

Employee Name/

POC Name

Cavasos, Theresa

POC: Esther Russell;
(405)247-1661
Esther.russell@bia.gov

Goklish, Lloyd

POC: Susan Messerly;
(406)247-7956
Susan.messerly@bia.gov

Goklish, Wayne

POC: Susan Messerly;
(406)247-7956
Susan.messerly@bia.gov

Ethelbah, Dave

POC: Susan Messerly;
(406)247-7956
Susan.messerly@bia.gov

Nachu, Magdelina

POC: Susan Messerly;
(406)247-7956
Susan.messerly@bia.gov

Employee Name/

POC Name

End of Document

Current PP-
SRS-GR/

POC Phone

GS-1107-09

WG-8610-05

GS-0802-04

WG-5803-05

WG-6907-04

Current PP-
SRS-GR/

POC Phone

Terri_Reeves@ios.doi.gov

202-219-0867

REEMPLOYMENT PRIORITY LIST
February 29, 2016

City, State

Nespelem, WA

Whiteriver, AZ

Whiteriver, AZ

Whiteriver,AZ

Whiteriver, AZ

City, State

Low
Acc
ept
Gra
de

GS-
09

WG
-03

GS-
03

WG
-03

WG
-03

WG
-03

Low
Acc
ept
Gra
de

Accept Work
Temp Sched.

Y FT

Y FT, PT, Seasonal,
Intermittent

Y FT,PT,Seasonal,
Intermittent

Y FT,PT,Seasonal,
Intermittent

Y FT,PT,Seasonal,
Intermittent

Accept |Work Sched.
Temp

Sep
Date

11/28
/2014

06/27
/2014

06/27
/2014

06/27
/2014

06/27
/2014

Sep
Date

Tenure Eli

Group Expires

1B 11/28/2016
iB 06/27/2016
iB 06/27/2016
1B 06/27/2016
1B 06/27/2016
Tenure |Eligibility
Group Expires

Other
Eligible
Series

GS-1170 09/11

8610

3502,0462,08170802

5803

0462,6907

Other Eligible Series

2/29/2016

Acceptable
Location

Local Commuting Area

Local Commuting Area

Local Commuting Area

Local Commuting Area

Local Commuting Area

Acceptable Location



